
Certification and Compliance Reporting System (B2Gnow and/or LCPtracker)  

Contractor Training Opportunities 
 

Attend a free local class – In Person 
B2Gnow and LCPtracker class is offered at City Hall. This combined class is typically only two hours long and is currently 
offered every other week (except around holidays) on Wednesdays from 2 pm to 4 pm.   
Class Schedule for “Fall 2016”: 

 

The address is as follows: 

Cleveland City Hall – OEO Department Conference Room 
601 Lakeside Avenue, Room 335 
Cleveland, OH 44114 

• Seating is limited due to room size. Please sign up for the class with your assigned OEO compliance officer.   
• Free parking is available for class attendees who park in the building’s attached garage and bring their parking stub 

to class and have the instructor to validate it. 

 
Enroll in free Webinar(s) - Online 

 

LCPtracker – Go to www.lcptracker.com and log on to your account, then go to the “Set Up” tab and click “Book now” 
Button        

By the “Red Arrow” below are the locations you click to register for online webinar training for LCPtracker. 

 

 
 

If you have any questions, please contact your assigned OEO Contract Compliance Officer. 

Wednesday, Sept. 07, 2016 
Wednesday, Sept. 21, 2016 
Wednesday, Oct. 05, 2016 
Wednesday, Oct. 19, 2016 
Wednesday, Nov. 02, 2016 
Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2016 
Wednesday, Nov. 30, 2016 

Only one training scheduled in December ***Wednesday, Dec. 14, 2016 
Wednesday, Jan. 04, 2017 
Wednesday, Jan. 18, 2017 

 

http://www.lcptracker.com/
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